P.O. Box 821
Pablo, MT 59855

Old Mill Boatworks, LLC.

(406) 499-9885

oldmillboatworks@gmail.com

Storage: $5 per-foot per-month, billed monthly.

36307 Light Road
Ronan, MT 59864

Outboard

Summerization
Winterization

Oil Change
Gear QOil Change

Ski/Surf/Jet Boat

Summerization
Winterization

Oil Change
Winterize w/ballast

PWC
Summerization

Winterization
Oil Change

$129
$179
$169
$109

$219
$259
$189
$429

$129
$139
$179

Inboard/Outboard

Summerization
Winterization

Oil Change
Gear QOil Change

Twin Jet Boat

Summerization
Winterization

Oil Change
Winterize w/ballast

$219
$259
$169
$109

$259
$289
$309
$459

*QOil changes & gear oil changes are not included in the summerizing and winterizing services.

Interior

Boat Length - 16’-22’
Boath Length - 23’-30’

*Rates are subject to change at any time without notice.

$315
$412

Detailing

Exterior

Boats up to 24’ in length
- Basic: Rinse

-Deluxe: Acid Wash, Buff, Wax
*Boats exceeding 24’ in length will be

charged an additional $49 per foot.

*Shop supplies, parts, and fluids are included in the listed prices.

$195
$519



