

Old Mill Boatworks, LLC. (406) 499-9885 oldmillboatworks@gmail.com

P.O. Box 821 Pablo, MT 59855 36307 Light Road Ronan, MT 59864

Storage: \$5 per-foot per-month, billed monthly.

Outboard		Inboard/Outboard	
Summerization	\$129	Summerization	\$219
Winterization	\$179	Winterization	\$259
Oil Change	\$169	Oil Change	\$169
Gear Oil Change	\$109	Gear Oil Change	\$109
Ski/Surf/Jet Boat		Twin Jet Boat	
Summerization	\$219	Summerization	\$259
Winterization	\$259	Winterization	\$289
Oil Change	\$189	Oil Change	\$309
Winterize w/ballast	\$429	Winterize w/ballast	\$459
PWC			
Summerization	\$129		
Winterization	\$139		
Oil Change	\$179		

^{*}Oil changes & gear oil changes are not included in the summerizing and winterizing services.

Detailing

Interior		Exterior		
Boat Length - 16'-22'	\$315	Boats up to 24' in length		
Boath Length - 23'-30'	\$412	- Basic: Rinse	\$195	
		-Deluxe: Acid Wash, Buff, Wax	\$519	
		*Boats exceeding 24' in length will	*Boats exceeding 24' in length will be	
		charged an additional \$49 per foot	charged an additional \$49 per foot.	

^{*}Rates are subject to change at any time without notice.

^{*}Shop supplies, parts, and fluids are included in the listed prices.